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PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G.ENSING

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
J. HOVING

H. KRUIZE

P. KOOPS

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
HARM BUNK

NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
H.J. KOSTER

G. KUIK
J. SUK
GEBR. BOLK
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Totpnt

988.
983.
944.
922.
911.
900.
860.
789.
766.
756.
677.
666.
633.
549.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J.M. BOLK

ALFRED SUPER

J.H. KONING

TEUN SPEELMAN

K. KUIPERS

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
JAN LUBBEN JR.

H. HULSHOF
GEBR. VD VEEN
D. ROTMAN

L. SCHUURMAN
COMB. LUBBEN

L. KNIP
H. LUBBEN
D.D. DOLLE
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Totpnt

1000.
985.
970.
956.
941.
911.
892.
882.
867.
823.
764.
762.
722.
602.
423.
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Groep A

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 977.8
2 J. HOVING 944.4
3 GEBR. BOLK 933.3
4 H. KRUIZE 922.2
5 P. KOOPS 911.1
6 G. RORIJE 900.0
7 HARM BUNK 788.9
8 NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE 766.7
9 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 755.6

10 H.J. KOSTER 677.8

11 G. KUIK 500.0

Groep B
Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 J.H. KONING 970.6
2 TEUN SPEELMAN 955.9
3 K. KUIPERS 941.2
4 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 911.8
5 COMB. LUBBEN 852.9
6 JAN LUBBEN JR. 794.1
7 L. SCHUURMAN 764.7
8 L. KNIP 735.3
9 D.D. DOLLE 720.6

10 H. LUBBEN 602.9

11 GEBR. VD VEEN 573.5



